

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	17-0)857	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/18	8/2017		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	8/31	/2017		Final action:	8/31/2017	
Title:	Authority to decrease purchase order and amend the agreement with Carlson Environmental, Inc., for professional environmental consulting services, including Phase II environmental site investigations of MWRDGC-owned land, in an amount of \$125,000.00 from an amount of \$516,740.24 to an amount not to exceed \$391,740.24, Account 101-66000-612430, Purchase Order 3088388					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Carlson Environmental PO 3088388.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Ac	tion	Result
8/31/2017	1	Board of	Commissioners	s Ap	proved	Pass
8/31/2017	1	Committ	ee of the Whole	Re	commended	Pass